
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Cascading on IQA_February 10-11, 2022
1 message

QMS Secretariat <qmssecretariat@denr.gov.ph> Tue, Feb 8, 2022 at 1:38 PM
To: DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, "Livino B. Duran" <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, RSCIS Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga Region
<r13@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, Edna Nuestro <fmbplanning@gmail.com>, LMB
Secretariat <lmbqms@gmail.com>, Land Management Bureau <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau
<bmb@denr.gov.ph>, BMB Secretariat <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, "JANE G. BAUTISTA" <admin.rmd@denr.gov.ph>,
admin.gsd@denr.gov.ph, Admin Property and Supply Management Division <admin.psmd@denr.gov.ph>, cco.denr@yahoo.com,
FMS Accounting Division <fms.accounting@denr.gov.ph>, fms.budget@denr.gov.ph, FMS Management Division
<fms.mgt@denr.gov.ph>, pamd-faspo@denr.gov.ph, "rolando b. carbon" <rollyc0428@gmail.com>, fasps.ppd@denr.gov.ph,
fasps.pmd@denr.gov.ph, personnel@denr.gov.ph, HRDS Training and Development Division <hrds-tdd@denr.gov.ph>, hrds-
cdd@denr.gov.ph, IAS Operations Audit Division <ias.oad@denr.gov.ph>, IAS Management Audit Division <ias.mad@denr.gov.ph>,
Information Systems Division <isd@denr.gov.ph>, nimd@denr.gov.ph, KISS Statistics and Data Resource Management Division
<sdrmd@denr.gov.ph>, Legal Internal Affairs Division <legal.iad@denr.gov.ph>, Legal Claims and Conflicts Division
<legal.ccd@denr.gov.ph>, Legal Investigation and Arbitration Division <legal.inad@denr.gov.ph>, Legal Litigation and Prosecution
Division <legal.lpd@denr.gov.ph>, Camilo Garcia <cdgarcia@denr.gov.ph>, "Illac G. Bohol" <igbohol@denr.gov.ph>,
ppso.ppd@denr.gov.ph, ppso.psd@denr.gov.ph, PPSO Program Monitoring and Evaluation Division <ppso.pmed@denr.gov.ph>,
SCIS Development Communication Division <scis.dcd@denr.gov.ph>, scis.pid@denr.gov.ph, scis.saepd@denr.gov.ph,
scis.smcrd@denr.gov.ph, "Maria Matilda A. Gaddi" <tuchiegaddi@yahoo.com>, GILBERT MONDROY <gcmondroy@denr.gov.ph>,
"Jeslina B. Gorospe" <jbgorospe@denr.gov.ph>, Julie Ibuan <jgibuan@denr.gov.ph>, Klarisse Angeles <kcangeles@denr.gov.ph>,
"Mario Bernabe Contreras, Jr." <mariobernabecontrerasjr@gmail.com>, "Maria Tereza I. Escubio" <mescubio@yahoo.com>,
Anthony Raymond Velicaria <armvelicaria@denr.gov.ph>, Evelyn Nillosan <evie_nillosan@yahoo.com>, "Encarmila B. Panganiban"
<encarmilap21@gmail.com>, "Marc Genesis C. Bauzon" <mcbauzon@denr.gov.ph>, Camilo Garcia <atty_amil@yahoo.com>,
Imelda dela Cruz <irdelacruz@denr.gov.ph>, Ariel Catindig <imboycat@yahoo.com>, "Mark Vincent C. Yngente"
<mvcyngente@gmail.com>, "Llarina S. Mojica" <lsmojica@denr.gov.ph>, Ernestina Jose <efjose@denr.gov.ph>, Ernestina Jose
<jernestina717@gmail.com>, Aura Venia Rayala <adrayala@denr.gov.ph>, Maribel Garcia <mdgarcia@denr.gov.ph>, Eddie Abugan
<ebabugan@denr.gov.ph>, "Revihilda D.V. Cendaña" <revihildac@gmail.com>, Arvin Reginio <arreginio@denr.gov.ph>, "Cherry
Winsom F. Holgado" <cherry.winsom@gmail.com>, "CONRADO A. BRAVANTE, JR." <cabravantejr@denr.gov.ph>, "Guillermo V.
Estipona, Jr." <estiponajun@gmail.com>, "Raymond R. Virgino" <rrvirgino@denr.gov.ph>, Kristine Aquino
<aquinokristine19@gmail.com>, Diña Nillosan <dmnillosan@denr.gov.ph>, Elizar Cantuba <escantuba@denr.gov.ph>, Roja Guia
Bati-on <rsbation@denr.gov.ph>, Joan Furigay <joan.furigay1988@gmail.com>, Geraldine del Cerna-Ramos
<gdcramos@denr.gov.ph>, Dexter Tindoc <dmtindoc@denr.gov.ph>, Cecilia Mendoza <cesbmendoza@gmail.com>, "Dexter C.
Villa" <dexter_villa@yahoo.com>, "Maybell N. Mangubos" <mnmangubos@denr.gov.ph>, Nizethal Aducal-Matias
<nladucal@denr.gov.ph>, "Kenneth A. Bornias" <kabornias@denr.gov.ph>, Jolly Ann Versoza <jmversoza@denr.gov.ph>, "Allen
Edward P. Vergara" <aepvergara@denr.gov.ph>, Susan Villar <sbvillar@denr.gov.ph>, ANNA GENALIN PAPINA
<adpapina@denr.gov.ph>

Maam/Sir,
Good day!
Please see attached Memorandum for your reference.

Zoom Link
Meeting ID: 982 3775 0285
Passcode: DENR QMS

Thank you,
Joana

Cascading on QMS IQA_Feb 10-11 2022.pdf
477K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17ed7d72b4a52880&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kzdkijxl0&safe=1&zw

